Thomas Knueven #799

Bid Opening: October 27, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Bidder: Byr	ne Excavating
-------------	---------------

		Diagon Dyme Executating			
		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	18,858	LF	\$0.65	\$12,257.70
Item #2	Leveling	18,858	LF	\$0.20	\$3,771.60
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$0.00
Item #4	Pipe Cleanings:				
	TR 13	1	Lump	\$200.00	\$200.00
	CR 12	1	Lump	\$200.00	\$200.00
	TR 11	1	Lump	\$430.00	\$430.00
	SR 613	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Inkrott house drive	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00
	Inkrott field drive	1	Lump	\$440.00	\$440.00
	Lammers field drive	1	Lump	\$420.00	\$420.00
	Ruhe airport culvert	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00
		- ·	To	tal Amount:	\$19.919.30

Bidder: Sand Ridge Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	18,858	LF	\$0.85	\$16,029.30
Item #2	Leveling	18,858	LF	\$0.10	\$1,885.80
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Item #4	Pipe Cleanings:				
	TR 13	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
	CR 12	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00
	TR 11	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00
	SR 613	1	Lump	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Inkrott house drive	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00
	Inkrott field drive	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00
	Lammers field drive	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00
	Ruhe airport culvert	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
· ·		·	т,	stal Amount	¢27 045 40

Total Amount: \$27,915.10

Bidder: Panning Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	18,858	LF	\$0.90	\$16,972.20
Item #2	Leveling	18,858	LF	\$0.35	\$6,600.30
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Item #4	Pipe Cleanings:				
	TR 13	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00
	CR 12	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00

		То	tal Amount:	\$27,072.50
Ruhe airport culvert	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
Lammers field drive	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00
Inkrott field drive	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00
Inkrott house drive	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00
SR 613	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
TR 11	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00

Bidder: Wittler Excavating

		Didder. Wi	Didder. Wittler Excavating			
		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	
Item #1	Excavation	18,858	LF	\$0.85	\$16,029.30	
Item #2	Leveling	18,858	LF	\$0.20	\$6,771.60	
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Item #4	Pipe Cleanings:					
	TR 13	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	CR 12	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	TR 11	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	SR 613	1	Lump	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
	Inkrott house drive	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
	Inkrott field drive	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
	Lammers field drive	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
	Ruhe airport culvert	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
·			To	tal Amount:	\$31,300,90	

Bidder: Steve Kahle Excavating

		3			
		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	18,858	LF	\$0.77	\$14,520.66
Item #2	Leveling	18,858	LF	\$0.05	\$942.90
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$50.00	\$50.00
Item #4	Pipe Cleanings:				
	TR 13	1	Lump	\$800.00	\$800.00
	CR 12	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
	TR 11	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00
	SR 613	1	Lump	\$800.00	\$800.00
	Inkrott house drive	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00
	Inkrott field drive	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Lammers field drive	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00
	Ruhe airport culvert	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00
			To	tal Amount:	\$20,613.56

Bidder: NOW Property Services LLC

		Bidder: 140 W 1 Toperty Cervices LLO			
		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	18,858	LF	\$0.72	\$13,577.76

	realis amport surveit	<u> </u>		tal Amount:	\$22,601.52
	Ruhe airport culvert	1	Lump	\$475.00	\$475.00
	Lammers field drive	1	Lump	\$350.00	\$350.00
	Inkrott field drive	1	Lump	\$450.00	\$450.00
	Inkrott house drive	1	Lump	\$350.00	\$350.00
	SR 613	1	Lump	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
	TR 11	1	Lump	\$350.00	\$350.00
	CR 12	1	Lump	\$350.00	\$350.00
	TR 13	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
Item #4	Pipe Cleanings:				
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00
Item #2	Leveling	18,858	LF	\$0.22	\$4,148.76